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2016-2017 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV V 

Tuesday November 15 West Florida Classic – Pine Forest Away ---- 5:30 

Thursday November 17 West Florida Classic – Tate Away ---- 5:30 

Tuesday  November  22 Malone Away 5:30 7:00 

Monday November  28 North Bay Haven Away 5:30 7:00 

Thursday December 1 Marianna Away 5:30 7:00 

Fri.-Sat. December 9 & 10 Holmes County Christmas Tournament Bethlehem TBA TBA 

Tuesday December 13 Vernon Home 5:30 7:00 

Wednesday December 14 Mosley Away 2:30 1:00 

Saturday December 17 Cottondale Home 5:30 7:00 

Tuesday December 20 Port St. Joe Home 3:00 7:00 

Thursday December 22 Bozeman Away 4:00 5:30 

Tuesday December 27 Chipley Away 5:30 7:00 

Friday December 30 Vernon Away 5:30 7:00 

Monday January 2 Bay Home 5:30 7:00 

Tuesday January 3 Marianna Home 5:30 7:00 

Saturday January 7 Mosley Home 5:30 7:00 

Tuesday January 10  Graceville Home 5:30 7:00 

Thursday January 12 Altha Away ---- 7:00 

Tuesday January 17 Wewa Away 4:00 7:30 

Thursday January 19 North Bay Haven Home 5:30 7:00 

Tuesday January 24 Sneads Home 5:30 7:00 

Thursday January 26 Cottondale Away 5:30 7:00 

Friday January 27 Blountstown (Sweetheart Game) Home 5:30 7:00 

Monday January 30 Chipley Home 5:30 7:00 

Thursday February 2 Bay Away 5:30 7:00 

Friday February 3 Malone Home 5:30 7:00 
                                                                                                                                                                                          

PRINCIPAL:  MICKEY HUDSON                                                     HEAD COACH:  POE WHITE 

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL:   MATT TATE                                          ASSISTANT COACH:  STEVEN ANDREWS 

                                                                


